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Petitcoiac, Musquash & St. Croix Rivers. — Continued. 

No. Name. 

162 Gideon Prescott, 
163 | do 
164 | do 
368 | do 
369 | do 
456 | do 
166 
143 Theodore Nutter, 
153 Daniel Gillmor, 
261 Alfred Gilmore. 
2062 | do 

366 Daniel Gillmor, 
022 Alex. Williamson, 
492 George Lister, 
606 James Embleton, 
154 Daniel Gillmor, 
374 Alvia Brockway, 
650 Thomas Barry, 
516 Dominicus Milliken, 
260 [Alfred Davis, 
635 Dominicus Milliken, 
165 Gideon Prescott, 
155 Daniel Gillmor, 
156 | do 
157 | do 
158 | do 
159 | do 
640 | do 
151 Ronald Campbell, 
160 Daniel Gillmor, 
161 Joseph Whittaker, 
448 Benjamin Webb, 
491 Jose ph Pratt, 
063 hen t Barry, 
569 Joseph Pratt, 
270 | do 

630 Martin Purdy, 
367 Daniel Gillmor, 
608  Alvia Brockway, 
616 Thorot Goss, 
M. R.| A. H. Gillmor, 
do. Robert Thomson, 
139 |Ephraim C. Gates, 
421 ‘William M‘Cann, 
426 John M‘Adam, 
619 F. H. Todd, 
260 [John M¢Adam, 
038 William M‘Cann, 
009 James Murchie, 
584 | do 

141 | do 
137 John McAdam, 
138 | do 
142 

Bela R. Lawrence, | 

140 Ephraim C. Gates, | 

Ephraim C. Gates, | 

Sq. | 

Lake Eutopia. 
Bonny River. 
Red Rock. 

do 
Clear Lake. 
M‘Dougal Lake. 

do 
do 
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M‘Dougal Lake Stream. 
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23 New River. 

 - do 
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2 do 

< do 
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M‘Dougal Inlet. 
Piskehegan River. 

do 

do 
do 
do 

do 

do 
do 

| do 
Davis’ Brook. 
Stones’ Brook. 
Clarcnee Brook. 

do 

do 
‘River St. Croix. 
| do 

do 
| do 
Musquash Brook. 
Palphry Brook. 
Porter Settlement. 
Canoose River. 
‘Grand Scoodic Lake. 

do 1
 

} Nor th Lake. 
| do 

'‘Monu ment Brook. 

Grand Lake, Kennebeccasis, Oromocto and Little 
Rivers, &c. 

Friday, 2 Pa Sy. 
Name 

@ 

658 [Patrick Malone, 
193 David Phillips, 
647 Isaac M‘Lean, 
639 John Ferris, 
219 Abraham N. Parlee,| 

> John M‘Laughlin, 

g Situation. 

2 |Sussex. 
2 | 'Washademoac. 
2 | do 

2 Pickett’s Cove. 
3 New Canaan. 
3 | do 

246 
247 

249 
200 

043 
499 
178 
185 
003 

539 

008 

566 
297 
603 
180 
182 
186 
198 
199 
213 
216 

202 

254 
375 

459 
530) 

540) 
095 
638 
488 
210 
181 
232 

386 

179 
187 
609 

95 
fart) 

238 
301 

189 
218 
227 

208 
449 
605 
230 
183 
200 

| 
No. 

248 | 

oo) | 

234 | 
239 | 

M. R. 

do. | 

184 John Ferris, 

John Robertson, 
296 | 

228 | 

229 | 

Name. 

John M:Laughlin, 
do 
do 

Nathan 8. Taylor, 
do 
do 

Edward Coyle, 
John Kingston, 
Allan M‘Lean, 
John Ferris, 
Conrad Barton, 

Duncan M¢Lean, 

Arch. G. M‘Lean, 
John M<Lean, 
George Snell, 

 Arthar Branscombe, 

Francis Fulton, 
‘William M:¢ at 
John Ferris, 

Francis Baird, 
Robert Dunn, Jr. 
Daniel Briggs, 
Birdsill Carpenter, 

Sif | 
235 

237 | 

do 
Enoch Lunt, 

do 
do 

‘Robert Hutchinson, | 
203 | | do 

James Kennedy, 
Francis Baird, 
John Ferris, 
James Langen, 

Samuel Langen, 

Robert Dunn, Jr. 
John A. M‘Lean, 
John Ferris, 

James Bridges, 
Francis Fulton, 
Enoch Lunt, 

do 
do 
do 

Francis Fulton, 
Enoch Lunt, 

do 
‘Robert Fulton, 
John Ferris, 

George W. Hoben, 

do 

do 
Enoch Lunt, 

‘John Robertson, 
399 | do 

John Ferris, 

| 

Birdsill Carpenter, | 
John Robertson, 

do 
do 

Isaac Sowerby, 
Robert Smith, 
John A. M‘Lean, 
Joseph Arbuckle, 
‘Samuel Langen, 
‘Robert Dunn, Jr. 

201 | do 

Sq. 
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Grand Lake, Kennebeccasis, Oromocto, &c.— Continued. 

Situation. 

New Canaan, 
do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

do 

[
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2 
2% Lower New Canaan River. 
2 Coal Creek. 
> do 

° | do 

. do 

2 do 
o | do 
- 8 do 
= | do 
2 Salmon River. 
4 do 

2 | do 
3 | do 
31 do 
23 do 
41 do 

23 do 
9 | do 
6 | do 
93 do 
33 do 
3 | do 
3 | do 
41 do 
3 | do 
2 eo 

3 | do 

= | do 
2 | do 
3 M¢Leod Brook. 
2% Ironbound Cove. 
74 Castaway Brook. 
41 Lake Stream. 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

Coy Brook. 
do 

do 
Big Forks. 

do 

do 
do 
do 

do 
do 

Little Forks. 
| do 

do 

do 
do 

do 
do 

do 
 Mavors? Brook. 
‘Gaspero River. 
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